Herrar Veteran
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Sven-Olof Birgersson

Sven-Olof Eriksson
Edvin Jurmu

Lars Olsson

Hans Lindstrém
Bengt Aberg
Ingvar Ahlund
Hans Rydman
Sture Molin

Ake Lundberg
Kenneth Granholm

Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

Tyko Gustavsson
Tord Hellgvist
Lennart Stener
Roland Ericsson
Ingvar Schuler
Lennart Ekback
Sture Nordblom

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Strangnéas BGK
BGK VK-78
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Ornskoldsviks MGK
BGK VK-78

BGK Spiik
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK

BGK VK-78

Ahus BGK
Sollefted BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Strangnas BGK
Vaxjo BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Solna BGK

Ersta MGK

S1

34
35
39
42
34
40
32
39
41
44
39
37

46
43
42
41
41
45
43

S2

36
34
39
40
37
33
41
39
39
36
40
47

39
42
40
42
47
41
40

34
41
39
34
33
37
43
43
40
41
36
42

42
38
43
39
42
37
50

43
37
34
38
35
37
37
34
36
40
43
37

40
39
42
43
35
39
37

S5

33
34
32
32
46
34
36
36
39
32
42
35

38
35
37
36
41
45
37

S6

32
39
39
38
39
38
34
35
38
43
37
46

41
50
41
40

Sida

30
36
38
36
37
43
41
39
36
38
43
39

38
38
41
48

1

242
256
260
260
261
262
264
265
269
274
280
283

284
285
286
289
206
207
207

av

Snitt

34,6
36,6
37,1
37,1
37,3
37,4
37,7
37,9
38,4
39,1
40,0
40,4

40,6
40,7
40,9
41,3
41,2
41,4
41,4



Plac

Namn

Herrar Veteran

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Lars Lingvall

Sven Svensson
Lennart Kensert
Guy Johansson
Ryno Vestergren
Kent Kirkegaard
Kjell Ove Groéndahl
Hans Wijk

Inge Eriksson

Lars Abrahamsson
Kjell Fredriksson
Bert Andberg
Per-Inge Johansson
Jerker Helmfridsson
Gunnar Holmgren
Leif Orling

Rolf Friman
Jan-Olof Bjorlin
Anders Nilsson
Imre Czifrik
Gunnar Andersson
Lars Persson
Wimar Eliasson
Lars Wallentin

Jan Ake Andersson

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Froslunda BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Aros BGK
Nykoping MGK
Haga BGK

BGK Linjen
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ahus BGK

BGK VK-78
Enkopings BGK
Sjovikens IF
Nykdping MGK
Vasterviks BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
BGK J6nkdping
Kungélvs BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Djuld BGK

Ersta MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Haninge BGK
Nykoping MGK

S1

45
41
49
39
41
45
42
44
41
42
40
41
40
46
44
42
46
47
46
51
54
46
46
50
42

S2

44
48
49
39
45
48
45
37
35
41
48
47
41
44
48
44
53
45
48
44
37
46
43
47
53

S3

34
42
35
45
44
39
43
41
51
43
38
41
47
42
40
48
35
44
42
41
45
46
49
41
46

S4

35
36
38
41
37
40
40
42
46
47
43
42
46
38
53

S5 S6

49 -
41 -
37 -
45 -
42 -
37 -
40 -
47 -
40 -
41 -
45 -
44 -
42 -
50 -
47 -

Sida

S7 S:a

2

207
208
208
209
209
209
210
211
213
214
214
215
216
220
232
134
134
136
136
136
136
138
138
138
141

av

Snitt

41,4
41,6
41,6
41,8
41,8
41,8
42,0
42,2
42,6
42,8
42,8
43,0
43,2
44,0
46,4
44,7
44,7
453
45,3
453
453
46,0
46,0
46,0
47,0



Plac Namn

Herrar Veteran

49  Kjell Ake Wallin
50 Lars Wallin

51 Sven Erik Ekenberg
52 Leif LOvstrom

53 Martin Holmlund
54 Tony Carlsson

55 Osten Persson
56 Sven Bergstrom
57 UIf Tapper

58 Harry Wennberg
59 Sven Oberg

60 Roland Toérnvall
61 Sven Erik Persson
62 Benny Claesson
64 Ludvig Nornes

65 Arne Hellgren

66 Heinz Boldt

69 Bengt Holgersson
70 Erik Wilhelmsson
71 Kurt Lovkvist

72 Goran Jacobsson

Damer Veteran

1 Gerd Andersson
2 Gun Britt Hansson
3 Ulla-Britt Hessel

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Nykodping MGK
Strangnas BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Nykoping MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Ringen
Haga BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Haga BGK
Sjovikens IF
Haga BGK
Goteborg BGK
Ersta MGK
Orebro BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Enkopings BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Varend

Strangnas BGK
Sjovikens IF
Enkdpings BGK

S2

49
46
44
50
44
52
53
48
50
53
53
51
54
56
47
47
55
59
66
61
53

41
46
42

S3

42
47
55
48
56
49
47
53
52
43
46
49
48
50
46
53
47
52
50
55
53

37
38
46

S7 S:a

142
143
143
144
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
152
153
154
154
168
170
175
178

277
281
297

Snitt

47,3
47,7
47,7
48,0
48,0
48,3
48,7
49,0
49,3
49,7
50,0
50,3
50,7
50,7
51,0
51,3
51,3
56,0
56,7
58,3
59,3

39,6
40,1
42,4



Plac

Namn

Damer Veteran

4 Harriet Nornes

5 Monika Andersson
6 Anitha Backstréom
7 Lisbeth Ellstrom

8 Britt Johansson

9 Birgitta Eriksson
10 May Boldt

11 Karin Lilja

13 Solweig Berntsson
14 Elise Persson

15 Maiken Martinsson
16 Siv Waldt

18 Monica Paulusson
19 Maud Brunnstrém
Oldboys

1 Mats Carlsson

2 Stefan Viberg

3 Peter Soderlund

4 Roger Blomqvist

5 Tommy Blixt

6 Roger Njord

7 Lars-Goran Berg
8 Lennart Jansson

9 Leif Nilsson

10 Reine Njord

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Goteborg BGK
Djulé BGK

Umea Bangolfklubb
Ersta MGK

Vaxjo BGK

Vaxjo BGK

Orebro BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Vaxjo BGK

BGK Ringen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

Kungshalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK Spiik
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nykdping MGK
Orebro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

43
43
46
50
41
44
41
44
56
48
58
54
60
71

29
39
39
41
35
34
37
45
35
41

S2

42
40
42
48
45
51
49
54
53
56
49
55
57
64

37
32
36
31
34
38
40
37
34
35

S3

44
43
43
48
52
49
46
40
53
62
62
61
82
65

37
40
36
42
39
40
38
36
32
38

S4

43
39
39
38
46
43
50
51

32
33
33
34
35
39
35
34
41
36

S5

40
51
42
40
43
45
48
45

37
34
36
32
33
36
37
34
39
42

S6

45
47
51

31
32
32
36
36
32
32
32
32
36

Sida

S7

42
42
58

35
35
34
33
39
33
34
36
42
34

299
305
321
224
227
232
234
234
162
166
169
170
199
200

238
245
246
249
251
252
253
254
255
262

4 av

7

Snitt

42,7
43,6
45,9
44,8
45,4
46,4
46,8
46,8
54,0
55,3
56,3
56,7
66,3
66,7

34,0
35,0
351
35,6
35,9
36,0
36,1
36,3
36,4
37,4



Plac Namn

Oldboys

11 Peter Wahlberg

12 Clifford Ohman

13 Bror Wallén

14 Glenn Johansson

15 Hakan Robertsson

16

17 Lennart Timskar

18 Rolf Axelsson

19 Jan Andersson

20 Kari Laakso

21 Janos Czifrik

23 Jan Kilstrom

24 Mikael Kvist

25 Anders Wallin

26 Lars Lilja

27 Per Celander

28 Goran Bengtsson

29 Thomas Bladh

30 Hans-Martin Persson

31 Per-Olof Skog

32 Lars Persson

33 Mikael Richtnér

34 Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

35 Tony Strémberg

36 Kjell Bengtsson

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Nykdping MGK
BGK Spiik

Malmd BGK
Orebro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Mjolby BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Malmo BGK
Solna BGK

BGK Varend
Nykoping MGK
BGK Vérend
Myresjo BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmod BGK
Malmd BGK
Myresjé BGK
BGK Varend
Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK

BGK VK-78
Vasterviks BGK

S1

39
37
36
46
42
34
41
40
36
42
50
40
46
41
47
43
47
44
44
51
35
46
47

43
44

S2

38
35
47
36
42
37
39
42
41
43
38
43
36
41
42
43
44
43
41
38
51
47
43

52
50

S3

35
42
44
41
39
39
36
42
44
35
39
43
41
40
36
38
36
41
44
41
46
41
45

40
44

40
36
33
37
40
48
40
38
40
43
39
42
46
49
48
43
39

S5

47
39
31
39
37
37
36
36
41
40
38
39
38
39
37
44
45

S6

34
39
40
33
36
36
42
42

Sida

31
37
34
35
35
40
40
44

5

264
265
265
267
271
271
274
284
202
203
204
207
207
210
210
211
211
128
129
130
132
134
135

135
138

av

Snitt

37,7
37,9
37,9
38,1
38,7
38,7
39,1
40,6
40,4
40,6
40,8
41,4
41,4
42,0
42,0
42,2
42,2
42,7
43,0
43,3
44,0
44,7
45,0

45,0
46,0



Plac Namn

Oldboys

37 Kenth Bjork

37 Anders Schedin

39  Ake Lindén

40 Lars-Olof Andersson
41  Stig-Ake Persson
42 Lars Ake Holgersson
43 Arne Andersson

44 Ulf Axelsson

45 Arne Tholander

46 UL

47 Jerry Bacq

48 Dan Gustafsson

49 Peter Brown

50 Evald Nilsson

51 Jan Hansen

52 Mikael Holmberg
Oldgirls

1 Bernice Thors

2 Eva Elfstrand

3 Pirkko Maaninka

4 Irene Bergstrom

5 Lena Brown

6 Helena Lennartsson
7 Ase Ek

8 Linda Iversen

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Malmd BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Djulé BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Spiik

BGK Ringen
Hjelmsjé BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
BGK VK-78
Froslunda BGK
Vaxjo BGK

BGK Spiik
Enkdpings BGK
BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF

S1

46
43
50
44
52
46
53
52
49
59
47
56
63
74
68
67

39
42
39
51
52
50
53
53

S2

43
46
38
45
49
51
52
43
52
45
50
55
58
51
49
59

34
39
39
43
47
44
42
49

S3

51
51
52
53
44
50
44
55
52
52
60
50
52
52
64
64

43
39
40
41
44
46
44
45

S4

43
37
35
37
42
46
46
52

S5

38
49
48
41
46
42
48
47

S6

34
36
37
41
38
48

Sida

S7 S:a

41
38
42
38
44
39

6

140
140
140
142
145
147
149
150
153
156
157
161
173
177
181
190

272
280
280
292
313
315
233
246

av

Snitt

46,7
46,7
46,7
47,3
48,3
49,0
49,7
50,0
51,0
52,0
52,3
53,7
57,7
59,0
60,3
63,3

38,9
40,0
40,0
41,7
44,7
45,0
46,6
49,2



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Oldgirls
9 Lena Nordblom Ersta MGK 50 56 58 48 45 - - 257 51,4

den 25 september 2008 Sida 7 av 7



